
A member of McKeever Hotels
MCKEEVERHOTELS.COM 

VEGETARIAN MENU



VEGETARIAN 

MENU

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (VEGAN)

SOUP OF THE DAY

FALAFEL SKEWERS

PANKO BREADED GOATS CHEESE &
SUNDRIED TOMATO FRITTERS

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

With Side Garnish & Sweet Chilli Dip

With Crispy Bread Roll

Garlic Mayo & Rocket Salad 

Balsamic Glaze, Candied Walnuts, Beetroot Puree & Salad 

Heirloom Tomato Salsa on Garlic Toasted Sourdough  
& Balsamic Reduction 

8.75

6.75

8.50

9.25

8.50

STARTERS

VEGGIE BURGER

BANGERS & MASH

VEGAN MEATBALLS

MANCHURIAN BALLS

Five Bean Burger, Chilli Jam & Garnish Side

Vegetarian Sausages, Mash & Red Wine Gravy

Stir Fry Vegetables & Rice 

Mixed Vegetable Balls, Soya Sauce, Sweet Chilli & Rice

16.50

16.50

17.25

17.25

MAINS

VEGETARIAN PASTA BOLOGNESE
Served with Basil Pesto Linguine

17.95 

Allergy Advice: Before placing your order, please inform your sever of any allergies or special dietary requirements for your party.  

Due to presence of nuts in some of our ingredients, there is a small possibility that nut traces may be found in any of our items. 

Our Commitment to Sustainability: At Dunsilly we work hard with all our suppliers to make sure we are as sustainable as possible from 

origin to table. We ensure we offer a range of sustainable and organic products taking extra steps to help the environment for us all. 

This ties into our overall sustainability policy of McKeever Hotels, which can be found at mckeeverhotels.com


