VEGETARIAN MENU



A member of McKeever Hotels MCKEEVERHOTELS.COM

VEGETARIAN MENU

STARTERS

Served with Basil Pesto Linguine

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (VEGAN) With Side Garnish & Sweet Chilli Dip	8.75
SOUP OF THE DAY With Crispy Bread Roll	6.75
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA Heirloom Tomato Salsa on Garlic Toasted Sourdough & Balsamic Reduction	8.50
FALAFEL SKEWERS Garlic Mayo & Rocket Salad	8.50
PANKO BREADED GOATS CHEESE & SUNDRIED TOMATO FRITTERS Balsamic Glaze, Candied Walnuts, Beetroot Puree & Salad	9.25
MAINS	
VEGGIE BURGER Five Bean Burger, Chilli Jam & Garnish Side	16.50
BANGERS & MASH Vegetarian Sausages, Mash & Red Wine Gravy	16.50
MANCHURIAN BALLS Mixed Vegetable Balls, Soya Sauce, Sweet Chilli & Rice	17.25
VEGAN MEATBALLS Stir Fry Vegetables & Rice	17.25
VEGETARIAN PASTA BOLOGNESE	17.95



Allergy Advice: Before placing your order, please inform your sever of any allergies or special dietary requirements for your party. Due to presence of nuts in some of our ingredients, there is a small possibility that nut traces may be found in any of our items.



